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Saltsjobadsregattan 2024

Kungliga Svenska Segel Sallskapet

Results are provisional as of 16:23 on May 12, 2024

505 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club Shorthame HelmName
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Rank Fleet Class
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SailNo
71

722
386

24

9181
8926
8859
9143
9222
9002
9029
8807
9171
9038
8586
9013

Club Shortname

KSSS
VASS

Radasjons Segelsallskap

BKSS Malin Broberg
MaKSK Ebbe Rosen
BKSS Tomas Berg
KSSS Thomas Lundberg
RJK Tomas Franzen
BKSS Per Wester

VBK Mikael Olesen
KSSS Didrik Dahlstrom
LBSK Martin Fridh

Are Slk Segling  Karl Byrenius
KSSS Galen Mack
ABBK Anders Nilsson

HelmName
Niklas Edler

Stefan Jaenson

CrewName Nat R1 R2
Olle Wenrup

Johan Calvert SWE

Johan Stromdahl SWE (6.0)
Lars Lindgren SWE (8.0)
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SWE (12.0) 4.0 -80 -
UIf Camitz SWE 8.0 (10.0) 7.0
Joel Jelf SWE 5.0 7.0 6.0 (10.0) 9.0
Mats Dahlander SWE 10.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 5.0
Jakob Lindvall SWE 6.0 (12.0) 9.0 6.0 11.0
SWE 8.0 8.0 11.0 (33.0DNF) 10.0
Jonas Palmkvist SWE 11.0 11.0 8.0 11.0 12.0
OK-jolle Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A
CrewName Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
SWE 1.0 1.0 1.0
SWE 7.0 (20 | 1.0

Mikael Bjérndal

Tjuvkils Kappseglingsklubb Daniel Bjorndahl

R6 Total
(33.0 DNC) 38.0
1.0 27.0
4.0 26.0

30.0
6.0 35.0
5.0 45.0
8.0 45.0
(33.0 DNC) 69.0
7.0 51.0
9.0 79.0

(33.0 DNC) 86.0
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Nett
5.0

15.0
16.0
18.0
22.0
23.0
35.0
35.0
36.0
39.0
46.0
53.0

Total
13.0
23.0
20.0

Nett
7.0

14.0
14.0
16.0



Rank Fleet Class SailNo Club Shortname HelmName CrewName Nat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett

5th OK-jolle 2884 WBS Lars Bergfeldt SWE 40 40 7.0 (9.0) 4.0 2.0 300 21.0
6th OK-jolle 888  VASS Olle Albrektsson SWE 60 60 (330DSQ) (30 |50 5.0 580 25.0
7th OK-olle 73  WBS Patric Mure SWE 50 7.0 50 7.0 (10.0) 10.0 440 340
8th OK-jolle 171  SSVI Joakim Andreasson SWE (14.0) 80  10.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 37.0
oth OK-jolle 30  SSA Christer Loostrom SWE 10.0 100 (13.0) 10.0 9.0 4.0 56.0 43.0
10th OK-jolle 27 KBS Tomas Skeppmark SWE 8.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 (13.0) 13.0 62.0 49.0
11th OK-jolle 28  Tralhavets Batklubb Per Jonsson SWE 9.0 140 6.0 (16.0) 11.0 14.0 70.0 54.0
12th OK-jolle 54  WBS Thomas Uziel SWE 125 90 80 13.0 (14.0) 12.0 68.5 545
13th OK-jolle 96  SOBK Stefan Fagerlund SWE (17.0) 13.0 14.0 11.0 8.0 11.0 740 57.0
14th OK-olle 20  RUK Jonas Jemt SWE 160 150 120 (18.0) 12.0 8.0 81.0 63.0
15th OK-jolle 60  NSS Per Westlund SWE 125 (16.0) 11.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 845 685
16th OK-jolle 2792  UMSS Anders Widding SWE (18.0) 180 15.0 14.0 17.0 16.0 98.0 80.0
17th OK-jolle 2921  JKV Anders Jakobsson SWE 150 120 16.0 12.0 (33.0DNF) 33.0DNC  121.0 88.0
18th OK-jolle 2859  KSSS Robert Hallberg SWE 190 19.0 17.0 19.0 16.0 (33.0DNC) 123.0 90.0
19th OK-jolle 7 SOBK Owe Neidestam SWE 20.0 200 18.0 17.0 18.0 (33.0DNC) 126.0 93.0
20th OK-jolle 2801 KSSS Arme Johansson SWE 11.0 170 19.0 (33.0DNC) 33.0DNC 33.0DNC 1460 113.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.00
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